VBW-2W Series
2W 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
Features
■ 9 Pin SIL
■ Wide 4:1 Input Range
■ Full SMD Technology
■ 1500 VDC Isolation
■ Continuous Short Circuit Protection

IEC 61000-4-8 Perf. Criteria A
VBW - 2W 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Series Name
W:wide range
Input Voltage Range
24- 9 - 36V
48-18 - 75V
Watt
Case Type
S - SIP Single Output
SD - SIP Dual Output
Nominal Output Voltage
3R3-3.3V
05-5V
12 -12V
15 -15V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
••
VBW-243R3S2
V BW-240582
V BW-2412S2
V BW-241582
VBW-483R3S2
V BW-480582
V BW-4812S2
V BW-481582
VBW-24 058D2
VBW-24 128D2
VBW-24158D2
VBW-48058D2
VBW-48128D2
VBW-48158D2
NOTE
INPUT
Voltage Range
9-36
9-36
9-36
9-36
18-75
18-75
18-75
18-75
9-36
9-36
9-36
18-75
18-75
18-75
I I • I
10
10